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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Pia Marie Calub4109
Classic

9.050 9.600 9.6009.275 37.525
3 1 2 1* 1T

1T

Amyah Jallah4110
Classic

9.450 9.550 9.6008.925 37.525
1 2 6 1* 1T

1T

Sade Muessel4125
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.950 9.2009.150 36.525
2 5 4 3 3 

3 

Julie Cohen4114
Gold Star

8.900 9.525 8.8509.200 36.475
5 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Mia Sellick4126
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.100 8.8508.025 34.975
4 4 13 5T 5 

5 

Payton Ulloa4112
Classic

8.650 8.575 9.0508.500 34.775
6 8 9 4 6 

6 

Tessa Taylor4127
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 8.475 8.6758.975 34.700
7 9 5 7 7 

7 

Kayla Frank4133
Tricks Folsom

8.550 8.875 8.3758.275 34.075
8 6 10 9 8 

8 

Katie Hayes4134
Tricks Folsom

8.500 8.700 8.3258.225 33.750
9 7 11 11 9 

9 

Abigail Wright4108
All Star

8.150 7.700 8.0008.875 32.725
10 11 7 12 10 

10 

Laurel McAmis4138
Truckee

7.550 8.000 8.4758.575 32.600
13 10 8 8 11 

11 

Dylan Wessling4107
All Star

7.850 6.050 8.3509.425 31.675
12 13 1 10 12 

12 

Lexi Lehr4104
All Star

7.950 6.500 7.9008.175 30.525
11 12 12 13 13 

13 
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